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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 628 15 - 1 - 4 1 - - - - 136 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4

2 KLM 302 5 - - - 2 1 - - - - 58 5 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 324 15 - - - 1 - - - - - 36 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 195 5 - - - 1 - - - - - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 KTM 298 3 - - - - - - - - - 47 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 362 1 - - - 1 - - - - - 75 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 389 21 - - - 8 2 - - - - 161 17 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

9 TSR 585 3 - - - 4 1 - - 2 - 184 13 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

9 PKD 534 11 - - - 3 - - 1 - - 162 19 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 MPM 1459 7 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 305 28 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2

11 KKD 591 3 - - - 2 - - 1 1 - 144 17 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 WYD 335 2 - - - - - - - - - 98 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 410 4 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 158 17 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 KSD 563 9 - - - - - - - - - 92 6 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 6975 104 - 1 - 29 5 - 4 3 - 1704 147 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 10

C D

TVM: 1

KLM: 1

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: -

EKM: 2

TSR: 1

PKD: -

MPM -

KKD -

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

3 0

0 0

0 0

Lepto TSR: Eriyad, Kodungallur Municipality, KKD: Thondayad

Malaria

Shigella
Amebic Meningoencephalitis: TVM: Thiruvallam, Karakulam(PCR), TSR: Mullurkkara (Microscopically 

Confirmed)

Thrissur Corporation 1

Mangattumukku, Okkal
Dengue 5 0
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 6975 - - - 111655 - - - 111655 -

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - - -

Imp. - - - - - - 15 - - - 15 -

3 29 - 5 - 541 1 201 3 541 1 201 3

4 - - 1 - - - 6 - - - 6 -

5 - - - 1 - 1

6 - - 6 - 6 -

7 4 1 3 - 58 1 66 1 58 1 66 1

8 64 - 27 - 458 1 426 2 458 1 426 2

9 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 1 - 3 - 87 - 16 - 87 - 16 -

12 - - 1704 - - - 26691 - - - 26691 -

13 1 - - - 10 - 4 - 10 - 4 -

14 - - 39 - - - 633 - - - 633 -

15 - - 147 - - - 2075 - - - 2075 -

16 - - 10 - 82 - 82 -

17 - - 1 - 5 - 57 1 5 - 57 1

18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -

23 - - - - - - 5 - - - 5 -

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - 3 1 - - 10 4 - - 10 4

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

KNR: Prob Lepto Death: 35/M, Iritty, DOD: 08.01.26 

TSR: Amebic Meningoencephalitis Death: 39/ M,  Mullurkkara, DOD - 16.01.2026 

M Pox

Shigella

West Nile

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

Diphtheria

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

ADD

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Con JE

AES

Cumulative 2026

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 16-01-26
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